Vol. 197 Page 14577

'97 MAY 13 ALL:49

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT RESTRICTIVE COVENANT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Emil R. Blom Sr and Roselea Blom, husband and wife, in consideration of the approval by Klamath County, Oregon of Conditional Use Permit No. 10-93 of following real property situated in Klamath County, Oregon.

The TWP 25 RNGE 8, BLOCK SEC 19, TRACT E2NE4SW4NE4, ACRES 5.08 KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON TAX ACCOUNT #R160612

The Restrictive Covenant prohibiting the permit grantee and successors in interest from filing complaints concerning accepted resource management practices that may occur on nearby Lands devoted to commercial resource use. An additional Restrictive Covenant forbidding the owner and assigns from allowing domestic animals to run at large on the property or off site.

EMIL R. BLOM SR.

Return: Emil R. Blom Sr.

ROSELEA BLOM

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF LANE

37373

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF <u>MAU</u>, 1997

(Vog Stussell CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OFFICIAL SEAL ROGER S RUSSELL NOTARY FUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048379 HY COMMISSION NO. 048379 CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

Return: Blom Construction 31236 Valley View Ln. Cottage Grove, Or. 97424

STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of _____ Blom Construction the of May A.D., 19 97 at 11:49 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vet. M97 Deeds _ on Page ______ 14577 of Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk \$10.00 settlyn Krss FEE 50¢ copy